
St Louis Grammar School Calendar 2016-2017

Mon 02-Sep Classes Y8/Y12/Y14 21-Oct Tech Trip Munich 09-Dec Internal Formal Exams 27-Jan 17-Mar School Closed 05-May School Closed 23-Jun Mon
Tues 03-Sep Classes begin for all School Show 10-Dec Internal Formal Exams 28-Jan 18-Mar 06-May Y14 Leavers Mass 4PM 24-Jun Y10 French Trip Tues
Wed 04-Sep 23-Oct 11-Dec Internal Formal Exams 29-Jan 19-Mar 07-May 25-Jun Wed
Thurs 05-Sep 24-Oct 12-Dec Internal Formal Exams 30-Jan 20-Mar 08-May Yr 8 McAlinden Cup 26-Jun Thurs
Fri 06-Sep Year 14 Formal 25-Oct Staff Day 13-Dec 31-Jan 21-Mar 09-May St Louis Fundraising Day 27-Jun Staff Day /Last day of term Fri
Sat 07-Sep Assessment 1 Y8-Y14 14-Dec 01-Feb 22-Mar 10-May 28-Jun Sat
Sun 08-Sep 27-Oct 15-Dec 02-Feb 23-Mar 11-May 29-Jun Sun
Mon 09-Sep Student Elections week 28-Oct School Closed 16-Dec Junior Prize Giving 03-Feb 24-Mar Y8-10 Ass Completed 12-May 30-Jun Mon
Tues 10-Sep 29-Oct School Closed 17-Dec Senior Prize Giving 04-Feb Option Day Year 10 PTM 25-Mar 13-May Tues
Wed 11-Sep School Photographer 30-Oct School Closed 18-Dec Carol Service Massforth Year 12 Options 26-Mar 14-May Wed
Thurs 12-Sep 31-Oct School Closed 19-Dec 06-Feb 27-Mar 15-May Thurs
Fri 13-Sep 01-Nov School Closed 20-Dec Staff Day 07-Feb 28-Mar 16-May Fri
Sat 14-Sep 02-Nov 21-Dec 08-Feb 29-Mar 17-May Sat
Sun 15-Sep 03-Nov 22-Dec 09-Feb 30-Mar 18-May Sun
Mon 16-Sep 04-Nov 23-Dec School Closed 10-Feb School Closed 31-Mar 19-May Mon
Tues 17-Sep 05-Nov 24-Dec School Closed 11-Feb School Closed 01-Apr 20-May Tues
Wed 18-Sep 06-Nov 25-Dec School Closed 12-Feb School Closed 02-Apr 21-May Wed
Thurs 19-Sep 07-Nov 26-Dec School Closed 13-Feb School Closed 03-Apr 22-May PS Football and Netball Tournament Thurs
Fri 20-Sep 08-Nov 27-Dec School Closed 14-Feb School Closed 04-Apr 23-May Fri
Sat 21-Sep 09-Nov 28-Dec 15-Feb 05-Apr 24-May Sat
Sun 22-Sep 10-Nov 29-Dec 16-Feb 06-Apr 25-May Sun
Mon 23-Sep Staff Day 11-Nov Anti Bullying/Road Safety 30-Dec School Closed 17-Feb 07-Apr 26-May School Closed Mon
Tues 24-Sep European Day of Languages 12-Nov 31-Dec School Closed 18-Feb 08-Apr 27-May Staff Day Tues
Wed 25-Sep 13-Nov 01-Jan School Closed 19-Feb 09-Apr 28-May Wed
Thurs 26-Sep School Mass Massforth 14-Nov Year 13 PTM 02-Jan School Closed 20-Feb 10-Apr 29-May Thurs

Year 11 Controlled Ass 7PM 15-Nov 03-Jan School Closed 21-Feb 11-Apr 30-May Fri
Sat 28-Sep 16-Nov SEAG Assessment 1 04-Jan 22-Feb 12-Apr 31-May Sat
Sun 29-Sep 17-Nov 05-Jan 23-Feb 13-Apr 01-Jun Sun
Mon 30-Sep 18-Nov 06-Jan Staff Day 24-Feb Year 14 PTM 14-Apr 02-Jun Mon
Tues 01-Oct 19-Nov 07-Jan Classes Begin for all 25-Feb 15-Apr 03-Jun Tues
Wed 02-Oct Y8  welcome 7.00pm 20-Nov 08-Jan 26-Feb 16-Apr Ass 4 Year 11/Y14 04-Jun Wed
Thurs 03-Oct 21-Nov 09-Jan Year 9 PTM 27-Feb 17-Apr Staff Day 05-Jun Y8-10 Summer Exams Thurs
Fri 04-Oct 22-Nov Staff Day 10-Jan 28-Feb 18-Apr School Closed 06-Jun Y8-10 Summer Exams Fri
Sat 05-Oct 23-Nov SEAG Assessment 2 11-Jan 01-Mar 19-Apr 07-Jun Sat
Sun 06-Oct 24-Nov 12-Jan 02-Mar 20-Apr 08-Jun Sun
Mon 07-Oct HE & History Trip Italy 25-Nov 13-Jan 03-Mar Year 8 PTM 21-Apr School Closed 09-Jun Y8-10 Summer Exams Mon
Tues 08-Oct 26-Nov 14-Jan Year 11 PTM 04-Mar 22-Apr School Closed 10-Jun Y8-10 Summer Exams Tues
Wed 09-Oct 27-Nov 15-Jan 05-Mar Ash Wednesday 23-Apr School Closed 11-Jun Y8-10 Summer Exams Wed
Thurs 10-Oct 28-Nov 16-Jan 06-Mar 24-Apr School Closed 12-Jun Y8-10 Summer Exams Thurs
Fri 11-Oct 29-Nov 17-Jan 07-Mar International Womens Day 25-Apr School Closed 13-Jun Y8-10 Summer Exams Fri
Sat 12-Oct 30-Nov 18-Jan 08-Mar 26-Apr 14-Jun Sat
Sun 13-Oct 01-Dec 19-Jan 09-Mar 27-Apr 15-Jun Sun
Mon 14-Oct Year 12 PTM 02-Dec 20-Jan 10-Mar 28-Apr Classes begin for all 16-Jun School Trips Y8-10 Mon
Tues 15-Oct 03-Dec 21-Jan 11-Mar 29-Apr New Y8 Induction Tues
Wed 16-Oct 04-Dec Internal Formal Exams 22-Jan 12-Mar Spring Concert 30-Apr 18-Jun Wed
Thurs 17-Oct 05-Dec Internal Formal Exams 23-Jan Open Night 13-Mar 01-May Yr 12 Exam Mass 19-Jun Thurs
Fri 18-Oct 06-Dec Internal Formal Exams 24-Jan Staff Day 14-Mar 02-May 20-Jun Fri
Sat 19-Oct 07-Dec 25-Jan 15-Mar 03-May 21-Jun Vintage Day Sat
Sun 20-Oct 08-Dec 26-Jan 16-Mar 04-May 22-Jun Sun
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